
Winter Weekday Rota   2022 - 2023

Week Commencing Monday Duty Instructor
                      Monday   31/10/22 Andy B.
                      Monday     7/11/22 Steve P.
                        Monday   14/11/22 Nick J
                      Monday   21/11/22 Tony P.
                      Monday    28/11/22 Stephen F.
                      Monday     5/12/22 Richard M.
                      Monday    12/12/22                                 Allan W.

     Monday     19/12/2022 Andy B.
    Monday    26/12/2022 Christmas Week,

Volunteer Please
Monday  2/1/2023 New Years Week

Volunteer Please
                      Monday   9/1/2023 Andy S.
                      Monday   16/1/2023 Steve P.
                        Monday   23/1/2023  Stephen F.

Monday   30/1/2023                                  Tony P.
                        Monday   6/2/2023                                  Nick  J.
                      Monday  13/2/2023 Richard M.
                      Monday  20/2/2023 Andy B.
                      Monday  27/2/2023                                 Allan W.
                      Monday  6/3/2023 Tony P.

 Monday  13/3/2023 Andy S.

                      Monday  20/3/23 Steve P.

                      Monday  27/3/23 Stephen F.

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

4/4/23   Tuesday  Start of Summer  Season.


